Part No.
A
MAX
B
C
MAX
D E
F

L0
Inductance
（µH）±20%
Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps.IDC(A)
Saturation
Current
Part Number DC
Amps. Isat ( A )
DCR mΩ
TYPICAL
25 °C
DCR mΩ
MAX
D HPI1260-004.7 4.7 13.0 22.5 8.5 13.0
D HPI1260-005.6 5.6 12.5 20.0 10.5 15.0
D HPI1260-006.8 6.8 11.5 18.5 11.0 14.0
D HPI1260-008.2 8.2 10 16.5 13.6 16.0
D HPI1260-010.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 18.0 22.0
D HPI1260-015.0 15.0 8.0 12.0 29.0 35.0
D HPI1260-022.0 22.0 6.0 10.0 34.0 40.0
D HPI1260-033.0 33.0 4.5 7.5 65.0 75.0
D HPI1260-047.0 47.0 4.0 6.0 80.0 90.0
D HPI1260-068.0 68.0 3.0 4.5 120.0 140.0
D HPI1260-100.0 100.0 2.0 3.0 260.0 300.0
D HPI1260-120.0 120.0 2.0 2.5 310.0 330.0
D HPI1260-150.0 150.0 1.5 2.0 330.0 350.0
*： you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1：All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2：Isat : DC current (A) that will cause Lo to drop approximately 30%